[bookmark: _GoBack][image: P:\data\St Jerome CE\LOGOS\final logo1.jpg] 

St. Jérôme Church of England 
Bilingual Primary School           
  
 Term Dates 2022-23

Michaelmas Term 2022

TERM STARTS: Monday 5th September 2022
(Year 1 – Year 6 Pupils only)

Half Term: Friday 21st October 2022 to Friday 28th October 2022


TERM ENDS: Thursday 15th December 2022 
EYFS / KS1 at 1.30 pm and KS2 1:40 pm


Epiphany Term 2023

TERM STARTS: Thursday 5th January 2023

Half Term: Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 2023

TERM ENDS: Friday 31st March 2023 
EYFS / KS1 at 1.30 pm and KS2 1:40 pm


Trinity Term 2023
TERM STARTS: Tuesday 18th April 2023

Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May 2023

Half Term: Monday 29th May to Tuesday 6th June 2023

TERM ENDS: Thursday 20th July 2023 
EYFS / KS1 at 1.30 pm and KS2 1:40 pm
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